
PIZZA (9 INCH)
MEAT LOVERS

PEPPERONI
Pepperoni w/ cheese and Napoli sauce

Ham, salami, pepperoni, bacon, onion
BBQ sauce

HAWAIIAN
Ham, Pineapple and Napoli Sauce 

BBQ CHICKEN
Chicken, mushroom, onion & BBQ sauce

SUPREME

$ 15.00

$ 14.00

$ 15.00

$ 14.00

$ 15.00
Ham, bacon, mushroom, onion,
capsicum, pineapple, olives on a
Napoli Sauce Base

$ 30.00
$ 38.00

$ 4.00

$ 6.00
$ 10.00
$ 8.00
$ 15.00

$ 9.00

$ 9.00
$ 12.00
$ 10.00

$ 9.00

PASTA
CARBONARA $ 27.00
Bacon, onion, mushroom tossed in a
cream cheese sauce

ALFRESCO

HOUSE MADE LASAGNE

$ 27.00

$ 27.00

PRAWN AND PEPPERONI $ 30.00
Tossed in chefs own Napoli sauce

Tossed vegetables with Napoli sauce & a
dash of cream

Layered pasta, Bolognese, bechamel,
Napoli & cheese baked w/ more Napoli
served w/ chips & salad

PRAWN AND AVOCADO $ 30.00
w/ rich cream white wine sauce

A Public Holiday Surcharge of 15% Applies 

BREADS

CRUMBED STEAK
CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS

Each served w/ chips and garden salad. 
Choose a sauce: Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper or
Gravy.

STEAK
ALL OUR MEAT IS LOCALLY SOURCED

EXTRA SAUCE

EXTRAS

SMALL CHIPS
LARGE CHIPS
GARDEN SALAD
LOADED CHIPS

Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper or Gravy. Sauce
is included in the cost of the Steak items
but will be at an extra cost for any other
item selected on the menu.

GARLIC BREAD

CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
BACON+CHEESE GARLIC BREAD
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD

HERB BREAD

$15 SPECIALS
avail 11.30am to 2pm 7 Days
STEAK SANDWICH AND CHIPS

CRUMBED STEAK AND CHIPS

CHICKEN BURGER AND CHIPS

HAMBURGER AND CHIPS

FISH AND CHIPS

rib fillet, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato,
beetroot  & BBQ sauce on toast

beef crumbed & cooked until golden w/ chips &
small salad.

chicken breast patty, lettuce, tomato & aioli
on a milk bun

beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot,
fried onion & tomato sauce on a milk bun

crispy battered flathead w/ chips & a small
salad

 Bookings Ph : 07 4655 1737

LUNCH 11.30-2PM
DINNER 5.30-8PM

 7 DAYS

WARREGO HOTEL
TAKEAWAY MENU

$ 27.00

$ 30.00

SEAFOOD
FISH AND CHIPS
Crispy battered flathead, cooked until golden
w/ chips, garden salad, lemon & tartare

SEAFOOD BASKET
Tempura fish fillets, lightly crumbed prawn
cutlets, calamari rings, fish bites & scallop
w/ chips & salad.

PARMIES 
TRADITIONAL PARMY
Chicken Schnitzel w/ Ham Cheese and
Napoli Sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
Tender Juicy Chicken Breast w/ Golden
Breadcrumbs

$ 27.00

$ 30.00

HAWAIIAN PARMY
Chicken Schnitzel w/ Ham Cheese
Pineapple and Napoli Sauce

$ 30.00

ALL W/ CHIPS & SALAD

KIDS MENU

FISH AND CHIPS

CRUMBED STEAK AND CHIPS

NUGGETS AND CHIPS

$ 12.00

$ 12.00

$ 12.00

ALL KIDS MEALS INCLUDE A SOFT DRINK.

9 Louise St Cunnamulla QLD 4490

Steak portions infused w/ Thai flavours
and served in a delicious salad.

THAI BEEF SALAD $ 25.00
SALAD

w/Cheese Bacon and Gravy

PRAWN & AVOCADO PARMY $ 32.00
Chicken Schnitzel w/ Prawn, Avocado, 
Cheese and Napoli Sauce

CHINESE MEALS
FRIED RICE SMALL 

FRIED RICE LARGE 

ADD PRAWNS
MONGOLIAN SIZZLING BEEF

SWEET & SOUR PORK

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN

HONEY PRAWNS

SIZZLING PRAWNS

$ 12.00

$ 16.00

$ 5.00  

$ 25.00

$ 19.00

$ 19.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00


