BREADS

GARLIC BREAD	\$ 9.00
HERB BREAD	\$ 9.00
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	\$ 9.00
BACON+CHEESE GARLIC BREAD	\$ 12.00
GARLIC PIZZA BREAD	\$ 10.00

STEAK

ALL OUR MEAT IS LOCALLY SOURCED Each served w/ chips and garden salad.

Choose a sauce: Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper or Gravy.

CRUMBED STEAK \$ 30.00 CRUMBED LAMB CUTLETS \$ 38.00

EXTRAS

EXTRA SAUCE	\$ 4.00
Mushroom, Dianne, Pepper or Gravy.	Sauce
is included in the cost of the Stea	ak items
but will be at an extra cost for an	y other
item selected on the menu.	

 SMALL CHIPS
 \$ 6.00

 LARGE CHIPS
 \$ 10.00

 GARDEN SALAD
 \$ 8.00

 LOADED CHIPS
 \$ 15.00

w/Cheese Bacon and Gravy

\$15 SPECIALS avail 11.30am to 2pm 7 Days

STEAK SANDWICH AND CHIPS

rib fillet, grilled onion, lettuce, tomato, beetroot & BBQ sauce on toast

CRUMBED STEAK AND CHIPS

beef crumbed & cooked until golden w/ chips & small salad.

CHICKEN BURGER AND CHIPS

chicken breast patty, lettuce, tomato & aioli on a milk bun

HAMBURGER AND CHIPS

beef patty, cheese, lettuce, tomato, beetroot, fried onion & tomato sauce on a milk bun

FISH AND CHIPS

crispy battered flathead $\mathbf{w}/$ chips & a small salad



Bookings Ph: 07 4655 1737

WARREGO HOTEL TAKEAWAY MENU

PARMIES ALL W/ CHIPS & SALAD

TRADITIONAL PARMY
Chicken Schnitzel w/ Ham Cheese and Napoli Sauce
HAWAIIAN PARMY
Since Schnitzel w/ Ham Cheese
Prineapple and Napoli Sauce
PRAWN & AVOCADO PARMY
Chicken Schnitzel w/ Prawn, Avocado,
Cheese and Napoli Sauce

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

Tender Juicy Chicken Breast w/ Golden \$ 27.00
Breadcrumbs

SALAD

THAI	BEEF	SAI	LAD			,	\$ 25.00
Steak	portio	ons	infused	w/	Thai	flavours	
and se	rved -	in a	delicio	IIIS	sal ad		

SEAFOOD

FISH AND CHIPS \$ 27.00
Crispy battered flathead, cooked until golden
w/ chips, garden salad, lemon & tartare
SEAFOOD BASKET \$ 30.00
Tempura fish fillets, lightly crumbed prawn
cutlets, calamari rings, fish bites & scallop
w/ chips & salad.

KIDS MENU

ALL KIDS MEALS INCLUDE A SOFT	DRINK.
FISH AND CHIPS	\$ 12.00
NUGGETS AND CHIPS	\$ 12.00
CRUMBED STEAK AND CHIPS	\$ 12.00

LUNCH 11.30-2PM DINNER 5.30-8PM 7 DAYS

A Public Holiday Surcharge of 15% Applies

PIZZA (9 INCH)

MEAT LOVERS Ham, salami, pepperoni, bacon, onion BBQ sauce	\$	15.00
HAWAIIAN	\$	14.00
Ham, Pineapple and Napoli Sauce		
PEPPERONI	\$	14.00
Pepperoni w/ cheese and Napoli sauce		
BBQ CHICKEN	Ś	15.00
Chicken, mushroom, onion & BBQ sauce	۲	10.00
SUPREME	¢	15.00
Ham, bacon, mushroom, onion,	٧	13.00
capsicum, pineapple, olives on a		
Napoli Sauce Base		

PASTA

CARBONARA Bacon, onion, mushroom tossed in a cream cheese sauce	\$ 27.00
PRAWN AND AVOCADO w/ rich cream white wine sauce	\$ 30.00
PRAWN AND PEPPERONI Tossed in chefs own Napoli sauce	\$ 30.00
ALFRESCO Tossed vegetables with Napoli sauce & dash of cream	27.00
HOUSE MADE LASAGNE	\$ 27.00
Layered pasta, Bolognese, bechamel, Napoli & cheese baked w/ more Napoli served w/ chips & salad	

CHINESE MEALS

FRIED RICE SMALL	\$ 12.00
FRIED RICE LARGE	\$ 16.00
ADD PRAWNS	\$ 5.00
MONGOLIAN SIZZLING BEEF	\$ 25.00
SWEET & SOUR PORK	\$ 19.00
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN	\$ 19.00
HONEY PRAWNS	\$ 25.00
SIZZLING PRAWNS	\$ 25.00

